Fire Alarm Systems | FLM-420-I2 Input interface modules
The FLM-420-I2 input interface modules monitor up to two
inputs.
They are 2-wire LSN elements and are compatible with all
LSN fire panels. When connected to the 5000 series
modular fire panel, they offer the enhanced functionality of
LSN-improved technology.
System Overview

System limiting values
Max. cable length per input 3 m
Ordering Information
FLM-420-I2-E Input interface modules
flush-mount type
FLM-420-I2-E
FLM-420-I2-W Input interface modules
wall-mount type, with cover
FLM-420-I2-W
FMX-IFB55-S Interface box surface-mount FMX-IFB55-S
FLM-420-I2-D Input interface modules
DIN rail type
FLM-420-I2-D
FLM-IFB126-S Surface-mounted housing
as retainer for the interface modules series
420 type DIN rail (-D) or spare housing for
type surface-mount (-S)
FLM-IFB126-S